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Asks Company Name Email

Experience with remote confined space entry monitoring BP Rachel Lewis rachel.lewis@bp.com

How do we move as an owner organization from a safety (EMS) 

compliance "suggestion" culture to a safety compliance hard‐stop 

culture as it relates to how we work with service providers?

Boeing Bill Rockwell william.rockwell@boeing.com

Motor Vehicle Safety Aegion/Brinderson Josh Morrison jmorrison@aegion.com

Measurable Employee Safety Culture ‐ development of metrics AECOM Joe Butkovich joseph.d.butkovich@aecom.com

Ideas for preventing strains and sprains WRS Andy Stuth Andy.stuth@wrsweb.com

Ideas for preventing slips and trips Shell PSR Jess Brown

Bart Ossewaarde

jess.j.brown@shell.com

bart.ossewaarde@shell.com

Effective ways to communicate to your team to take safety home AECOM Joe Butkovich joseph.d.butkovich@aecom.com

How to deal with employees being "fit for duty" to safely perform 

their tasks

JHKelly Willy McOmie WMcomie@jhkelly.com

We would like help addressing complacency Greenberry Randy Evenson randy.evenson@greenberry.com

We would like help with tools and best practices for multi‐site 

safety auditing

Olsson Industrial 

Electric

Randy Jones randy.jones@olssonelec.com

What are some best practices for maintaining engagement for 

crews/employees that perform repetitive tasks?  How do you keep 

the safety message from getting stale?

Granite Quinn Golden Quinn.Golden@gcinc.com

Looking for programs to assist in the reduction of hand injuries BP Murray Folk murray.folk@bp.com

Looking for a solution to low‐risk‐high‐frequency type injuries Dunkin & Bush Baron Kim bkim@dunkinandbush.com

Suggestions on how to improve safety behaviors/culture Boeing Aaron Krebs aaron.b.krebs@boeing.com

Offers Company Name Email

New employee on‐boarding Aegion/Brinderson Josh Morrison jmorrison@aegion.com

"Care For Life" training, which strives to create a culture shift for 

craft labor to view their safety and the safety of their co‐workers 

as a value more than something to be enforced.

Skanska Mark Howell mark.howell@skanska.com

Operating facility safety and operational assessments AECOM Joe Butkovich joseph.d.butkovich@aecom.com

Safety observations effectiveness AECOM Joe Butkovich joseph.d.butkovich@aecom.com

Ideas for identifying diverse and influencial safety voices PowerTek Spencer Palmer spalmer@powertek.net

UW CM Dept has a S&H specialization track in its Master degree 

program (funding available through NIOSH)

UW Dr. Ken‐Yu Lin kenyulin@uw.edu

Safety Center ‐ 6 station interactive training center, every 

employee attends annually

BP Murray Folk murray.folk@bp.com

Hoffman cuts craft labor loose several hours early on long holiday 

weekends due to distractions.  They also have All‐Hands safety 

meetings on Friday before and Tuesday after long weekends to 

keep team focused.

Hoffman Brian Moroney Brian‐Moroney@hoffmancorp.com

On‐boarding questionaire for new employees to understand 

where they are on safety.  Uses the precursor checklist for High 

Impact, Low Frequency indicents developed by CII

P66 Mark Kitzan mark.r.kitzan@p66.com

Mentoring Program for non‐embedded contractors new to facility 

(embedded contractor mentors non‐embedded contractor)

Dunkin & Bush Baron Kim bkim@dunkinandbush.com

Bring in construction advice early in the design work.  Good 

construction review and operations review will create a safer 

design.

Design Group Matt Hamilton Matt.Hamilton@BWDesignGroup.com

Ask ‐ Offer Session Summary


